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8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 15 60 CDV01927792 29/02/2024 BL002480963 01/03/2024 C000006283 COOPERATIVE U  ETS OUEST ENT. SYSTEME U COOPERATIVE U ENSEIGNE ETS OUE PLACE DES PLEIADES BP10944470 44470 CARQUEFOU 033676500012467662

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 1 4 CDV01927796 28/02/2024 BL002479754 29/02/2024 C000006283 COOPERATIVE U  ETS OUEST ENT. SYSTEME U COOPERATIVE U ENSEIGNE ETS OUE PLACE DES PLEIADES BP10944470 44470 CARQUEFOU 033676500012430468

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 25 100 CDV01928802 29/02/2024 BL002481090 01/03/2024 C000006275 COOPERATIVE U  ETS OUEST ENT. SYSTEME U COOPERATIVE U ENSEIGNE ETS OUE PLACE DES PLEIADES BP10944470 44470 CARQUEFOU 033676500012467655

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 2 8 CDV01928808 28/02/2024 BL002479807 29/02/2024 C000006275 COOPERATIVE U  ETS OUEST ENT. SYSTEME U COOPERATIVE U ENSEIGNE ETS OUE PLACE DES PLEIADES BP10944470 44470 CARQUEFOU 033676500012430444

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 18 72 CDV01928937 29/02/2024 BL002481150 01/03/2024 C000006290 COOPERATIVE U  ETS OUEST ENT. SYSTEME U COOPERATIVE U ENSEIGNE ETS OUE PLACE DES PLEIADES BP10944470 44470 CARQUEFOU 033676500012467525

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 10 40 CDV01930544 28/02/2024 BL002479755 29/02/2024 C000015513 COOP U ENS ETS SUD STE COLOMBE SYSTEME U COOPERATIVE U ENSEIGNE ETS SUD LA TRANCHE SUR MER85360 LA TRA 85360 LA TRANCHE SUR MER 033676500012430598

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 33 132 CDV01930554 29/02/2024 BL002480964 01/03/2024 C000015513 COOP U ENS ETS SUD STE COLOMBE SYSTEME U COOPERATIVE U ENSEIGNE ETS SUD LA TRANCHE SUR MER85360 LA TRA 85360 LA TRANCHE SUR MER 033676500012467549

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 21 84 CDV01930559 28/02/2024 BL002480086 29/02/2024 C000006298 COOPERATIVE U ETS SUD ENT. VEN SYSTEME U COOPERATIVE U ENSEIGNE ETS SUD LA TRANCHE SUR MER85360 LA TRA 85360 LA TRANCHE SUR MER 033676500012430475

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 42 168 CDV01930566 29/02/2024 BL002481298 01/03/2024 C000006298 COOPERATIVE U ETS SUD ENT. VEN SYSTEME U COOPERATIVE U ENSEIGNE ETS SUD LA TRANCHE SUR MER85360 LA TRA 85360 LA TRANCHE SUR MER 033676500012467679

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 4 16 CDV01935513 28/02/2024 BL002480509 29/02/2024 C000006271 COOP. U  ETS NORD OUEST ENT. N SYSTEME U COOPERATIVE U ENSEIGNE ETS NOR 12 AVENUE DE LA COTE DE NACRE1 14054 CAEN CEDEX 4 033676500012430543

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 13 52 CDV01935517 29/02/2024 BL002481441 01/03/2024 C000006271 COOP. U  ETS NORD OUEST ENT. N SYSTEME U COOPERATIVE U ENSEIGNE ETS NOR 12 AVENUE DE LA COTE DE NACRE1 14054 CAEN CEDEX 4 033676500012467518

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 18 72 CDV01973607 27/02/2024 BL002479533 28/02/2024 C000020227 SCAPALSACE FRAIS ALFA  - SAL GALEC SCAPALSACE ENTREPOT 157 RUE DU LADHOFZI NORD068025 68025 COLMAR CEDEX 033676500012425310

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 3 12 CDV01973629 27/02/2024 BL002479356 28/02/2024 C000020313 ITM PROXI CORA PF SENNECE LES PROVERA ITM PROXI CORA PF SENNECE LES ETS EXPLOITATION41 RUE MICHEL 91026 EVRY CEDEX 033676500012424054

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 5 20 CDV01973630 27/02/2024 BL002479198 28/02/2024 C000020309 ITM PROXI CORA TIGERY - SLD PROVERA ITM PROXI CORA TIGERY CDE PAY ETS EXPLOITATION41 RUE MICHEL 91026 EVRY CEDEX 033676500012410644

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 3 12 CDV01973639 27/02/2024 BL002479538 28/02/2024 C000020300 ITM PROXI CORA PF ATTON - SLD PROVERA ITM PROXI CORA PF ATTON CDE PA ETS EXPLOITATION41 RUE MICHEL 91026 EVRY CEDEX 033676500012425259

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 11 44 CDV01973670 27/02/2024 BL002479310 28/02/2024 C000003029 CARREFOUR  LYON  CMDE LIV CARREFOUR CARREFOUR  LYON  CMDE LIV CHEMIN DE MURE069780 ST PIERRE 69780 ST PIERRE DE CHANDIEU 033676500012423866

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 5 20 CDV01973683 27/02/2024 BL002479581 28/02/2024 C000003022 CSF BILLY BERCLAU HYPER - 699 CARREFOUR CSF BILLY BERCLAU HYPER - 699 PARC DES INDUSTRIES ARTOIS FLA 62138 BILLY BERCLAU 033676500012425402

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 4 16 CDV01973702 27/02/2024 BL002479305 28/02/2024 C000013905 SOCARA VILLETTE - LIV A - SAL- GALEC SOCARA/SERV CREMERIE CMDE  FAC 6 RUE DU MARAIS(anciennement r 38280 VILLETTE D ANTHON 033676500012423965

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 3 12 CDV01973703 27/02/2024 BL002479303 28/02/2024 C000018121 SCACENTRE 2 - ENTREPOT FRAIS GALEC SCACENTRE ENTREPOT 10 RUE COLBERTcode tiers 03031 03400 GENNETINES 033676500012424016

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 1 4 CDV01973854 27/02/2024 BL002478494 28/02/2024 C000018891 CSF CESTAS MK PF - ARA CARREFOUR CSF CESTAS MK PF - ARA RUE ROUTE DE SAUCRATSPARC ACTI 33610 CESTAS 033676500012410149

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 9 36 CDV01973855 27/02/2024 BL002478655 28/02/2024 C000016442 SOCAMAINE - 08 RECEPTION - ARA GALEC SOCAMAINE ENTREPOT CHAMPAGNE ROUTE DE PARIS72470 CHAMPAGNEF 72470 CHAMPAGNE 033676500012410385

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 1 4 CDV01973866 27/02/2024 BL002479187 28/02/2024 C000005158 AUCHAN SUPERMARCHE EX ATAC ST AUCHAN AUCHAN SUPERMARCHE EX ATAC ST EX ATAC ST OUEN CHEZ ID LOGIST 95310 ST OUEN L AUMONE 033676500012410620

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 4 16 CDV01973875 27/02/2024 BL002479183 28/02/2024 C000003233 AUCHAN HYPERMARCHE SAS LE COUD AUCHAN AUCHAN HYPERMARCHE SAS ENT LE AUCHAN APPRO PF REGION 38ACTIV 59783 LILLE CEDEX 9 033676500012411139

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 2 8 CDV01973879 27/02/2024 BL002478816 28/02/2024 C000003231 AUCHAN HYPERMARCHE SAS ENT LE AUCHAN AUCHAN HYPERMARCHE SAS ENT LE QUARTIER DU PERIGORDCHEMIN DE 84130 LE PONTET 033676500012411115

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 5 20 CDV01973882 27/02/2024 BL002478507 28/02/2024 C000003221 AUCHAN HYPERMARCHE SAS ENT BEY AUCHAN AUCHAN HYPERMARCHE SAS ENT BEY 19 PEP DU BOS PLAN033750 BEYCH 33750 BEYCHAC ET CAILLAU 033676500012410828

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 2 8 CDV01973884 27/02/2024 BL002479531 28/02/2024 C000003237 AUCHAN HYPERMARCHE VENDENHEIM AUCHAN AUCHAN HYPERMARCHE VENDENHEIM PLATEFORME PRODUITS FRAIS AUCH 67550 VENDENHEIM 033676500012425211

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 3 12 CDV01973885 27/02/2024 BL002479184 28/02/2024 C000003240 AUCHAN HYPERM  ST OUEN AUCHAN AUCHAN HYPERM SAINT OUEN 6 AVENUE DU FOND DE VAUXZA DU 95310 ST OUEN L AUMONE 033676500012411146

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 4 16 CDV01973887 27/02/2024 BL002478663 28/02/2024 C000003210 CSF BOURGES II FRAIS 562 CARREFOUR CSF BOURGES II FRAIS 562 ZAC DU MOUTETRUE JOSEPH ARISTI 18000 BOURGES 033676500012410835

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 1 4 CDV01973898 27/02/2024 BL002479188 28/02/2024 C000003250 AUCHAN SUPERMARCHE AMIENS AUCHAN AUCHAN SUPERMARCHE AMIENS 350 rue DES CATELETSZAC DES BO 80470 ST SAUVEUR 033676500012411122

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 3 12 CDV01973899 27/02/2024 BL002478674 28/02/2024 C000003220 AUCHAN HYPERMARCHE CHANCEAUX S AUCHAN AUCHAN HYPERMARCHE CHANCEAUX S AUCHAN HYPERMARCHE PRODUITS FR 37390 CHANCEAUX SUR CHOISILLE 033676500012411214

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 2 8 CDV01973900 27/02/2024 BL002479344 28/02/2024 C000020813 AUCHAN HYPERMARCHE SAS ENT TOU AUCHAN AUCHAN HYPERMARCHE SAS ENT TOU ZA DU LOGIS NEUFACTIVITE 56069 69780 TOUSSIEU 033676500012424078

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 5 20 CDV01973905 27/02/2024 BL002479165 28/02/2024 C000003241 SCAPNOR GALEC SCAPNOR BRUYERES SUR OISE ZAECHEMIN DU BAC DES AUBINS095 95820 BRUYERES SUR OISE 033676500012411757

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 6 24 CDV01973906 27/02/2024 BL002479587 28/02/2024 C000003219 AUCHAN HYPERMARCHE HAYS LIBERC AUCHAN AUCHAN HYPERMARCHE SAS ENT LIB KUEHNE NAGEL Parc d activite d 62220 CARVIN 033676500012425426

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 2 8 CDV01973911 27/02/2024 BL002479190 28/02/2024 C000003243 AUCHAN SUPERMARCHE CHILLY AUCHAN AUCHAN SUPERMARCHE CHILLY ZI LA BUTTE AU BERGER28 30 RUE 91380 CHILLY MAZARIN 033676500012412105

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 1 4 CDV01973913 27/02/2024 BL002479328 28/02/2024 C000003349 CASINO ENT PS CORBAS EMC CASINO ENT PS CORBAS 44 BOULEVARD DES NATIONS69960 69960 CORBAS 033676500012423941

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 3 12 CDV01973926 27/02/2024 BL002479176 28/02/2024 C000003165 CMUC CREPY EN VALOIS CARREFOUR CMUC CREPY EN VALOIS ZI LOUIS ARMAND060800 CREPY EN 60800 CREPY EN VALOIS 033676500012412099

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 4 16 CDV01973932 27/02/2024 BL002479178 28/02/2024 C000003184 LOGIDIS COMBS LA VILLE CARREFOUR LOGIDIS COMBS LA VILLE LOGIDIS SENARTZAC PARIS SUD 4E 77384 COMBS LA VILLE CEDEX 033676500012423231

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 2 8 CDV01973935 27/02/2024 BL002478502 28/02/2024 C000003321 CASINO ENT GS MONTBARTIER EMC CASINO ENT GS MONTBARTIER EASYDIS ZAC GRAND SUD LOGISTIQ 82700 MONTBARTIER 033676500012412754

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 1 4 CDV01973938 27/02/2024 BL002479332 28/02/2024 C000003224 CASINO ENTREPOT BESANCON EMC CASINO ENTREPOT BESANCON RUE ALBERT EINSTEINZONE INDUST 25000 BESANCON 033676500012423903

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 1 4 CDV01973943 27/02/2024 BL002478607 28/02/2024 C000003252 CASINO ENTREPOT GS GAEL EMC CASINO ENTREPOT GS GAEL PARC ACTIVITE LE CHENE035290 G 35290 GAEL 033676500012412518

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 1 4 CDV01973947 27/02/2024 BL002479336 28/02/2024 C000003228 CASINO ENTREPOT AUXERRE EMC CASINO ENTREPOT AUXERRE ZONE INDUSTRIELLEPLAINES DES I 89000 AUXERRE 033676500012423927

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 2 8 CDV01973953 27/02/2024 BL002478815 28/02/2024 C000003223 CASINO ENTREPOT GS AIX 1 EMC CASINO ENTREPOT GS AIX 1 RUE PERRINZONE INDUSTRIELLE LE 13090 AIX EN PROVENCE 033676500012412730

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 6 24 CDV01973956 27/02/2024 BL002479540 28/02/2024 C000020329 ITM PROXI MATCH ATTON PLATEFOR PROVERA ITM PROXI MATCH ATTON PLATEFOR ETS EXPLOITATION41 RUE MICHEL 91026 EVRY CEDEX 033676500012425266

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 6 24 CDV01973958 27/02/2024 BL002479591 28/02/2024 C000020318 ITM PROXI MATCH NORD LOMME - S PROVERA ITM PROXI MATCH NORD LOMME CDE ETS EXPLOITATION41 RUE MICHEL 91026 EVRY CEDEX 033676500012425518

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 10 40 CDV01974054 27/02/2024 BL002478486 28/02/2024 C000019661 ITM ALIM INTER ANGOULEME - SAL INTERMARCHE ITM ALIM INTER ANGOULEME - SAL 1 ROUTE DE ROBINETTES16440 ROU 16440 ROULLET ST ESTEPHE 033676500012415588

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 10 40 CDV01974062 27/02/2024 BL002478661 28/02/2024 C000003178 ITM ALIM INTERN LOUVIERS INTERMARCHE ITM ALIM INTERN LOUVIERS ECOPARC LOUVIERS SUDBP 4060274 27404 LOUVIERS CEDEX 033676500012415489

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 12 48 CDV01974066 27/02/2024 BL002479536 28/02/2024 C000006279 COOPERATIVE U  ETS EST ENT. MU SYSTEME U COOPERATIVE U ENSEIGNE ETS EST SERVICE PRODUITS FRAISBP 20396 68058 MULHOUSE CEDEX 2 033676500012425372

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 9 36 CDV01974067 27/02/2024 BL002478513 28/02/2024 C000015513 COOP U ENS ETS SUD STE COLOMBE SYSTEME U COOPERATIVE U ENSEIGNE ETS SUD LA TRANCHE SUR MER85360 LA TRA 85360 LA TRANCHE SUR MER 033676500012415540

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 12 48 CDV01974068 27/02/2024 BL002478802 28/02/2024 C000003346 ITM ALIM INTERN BEZIERS INTERMARCHE ITM ALIM INTERN BEZIERS ZA LA MERIDIENNELES MATHES0344 34420 VILLENEUVE LES BEZIERS 033676500012413409

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 5 20 CDV01974069 27/02/2024 BL002478659 28/02/2024 C000014540 ITM ALIM INTER BOURGES INTERMARCHE ITM ALIM INTER BOURGES ZAC DE LA VOIE ROMAINELIEU DIT 18000 BOURGES 033676500012415502

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 11 44 CDV01974070 27/02/2024 BL002478672 28/02/2024 C000003212 SCAOUEST ENTREPOT GALEC SCAOUEST ENTREPOT ROUTE DE LA CORDEMAIS44360 ST 44360 ST ETIENNE DE MONTLUC 033676500012419197

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 5 20 CDV01974071 27/02/2024 BL002479318 28/02/2024 C000019977 ITM ALIM INTER DOLE DU JURA - INTERMARCHE ITM ALIM INTER DOLE DU JURA - 740 RUE ALEXANDRE DUMAS39700 R 39700 ROCHEFORT SUR NENON 033676500012424023

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 8 32 CDV01974073 27/02/2024 BL002478600 28/02/2024 C000018806 ITM ALIM INTER NEULLIAC - SAL INTERMARCHE ITM ALIM INTER NEULLIAC - SAL P.A DU PONT ST CARADEC-KERGOUE 56300 NEULLIAC 033676500012413027

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 8 32 CDV01974075 27/02/2024 BL002478821 28/02/2024 C000006298 COOPERATIVE U ETS SUD ENT. VEN SYSTEME U COOPERATIVE U ENSEIGNE ETS SUD LA TRANCHE SUR MER85360 LA TRA 85360 LA TRANCHE SUR MER 033676500012413959

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 7 28 CDV01974076 27/02/2024 BL002478601 28/02/2024 C000014720 ITM ALIM INTER ERBREE - SAL INTERMARCHE ITM ALIM INTER ERBREE - SAL PARC D ACTIVITES LA HUPERIELIE 35500 ERBREE 033676500012415526

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 3 12 CDV01974078 27/02/2024 BL002479172 28/02/2024 C000020232 ITM ALIM INTER PARIS MELUN SEN INTERMARCHE ITM ALIM INTER PARIS MELUN SEN 390 AVENUE ANNA LINDH77240 VER 77240 VERT ST DENIS 033676500012413997

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 17 68 CDV01974079 27/02/2024 BL002479580 28/02/2024 C000014728 ITM ALIM INTER AVION - SAL INTERMARCHE ITM ALIM INTER AVION - SAL ZI DES QUATORZE3 RUE DES ATREB 62210 AVION 033676500012425457

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 14 56 CDV01974084 27/02/2024 BL002478491 28/02/2024 C000003345 ITM ALIM INTERN MONTBARTIER 2 INTERMARCHE ITM ALIM INTERN MONTBARTIER 2 BATIMENT 2RUE RAIMON JOUAN ET 82700 MONTBARTIER 033676500012414598

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 10 40 CDV01974085 27/02/2024 BL002479522 28/02/2024 C000003176 ITM ALIM INTERN LUXEMONT INTERMARCHE ITM ALIM INTERN LUXEMONT BASE DE LUXEMONTZA LE SALOIR R 51300 LUXEMONT ET VILLOTTE 033676500012425181

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 10 40 CDV01974087 27/02/2024 BL002479173 28/02/2024 C000003174 ITM ALIM INTERN CANLY INTERMARCHE ITM ALIM INTERN CANLY LIEU DIT ST CORNEILLECD 260606 60680 CANLY 033676500012414581

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 5 20 CDV01974093 27/02/2024 BL002478666 28/02/2024 C000003209 CSF ALLONNES CARREFOUR CSF ALLONNES ZAC MonneeRue du Champ du Verg 72700 ALLONNES 033676500012413010

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 7 28 CDV01974094 27/02/2024 BL002478483 28/02/2024 C000015830 SCACHAP - LIV CHARC TRAITEUR - GALEC SCACHAP ENTREPOT 056260 ZI DE LA GARE016700 RUFFECFran 16700 RUFFEC 033676500012414499

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 6 24 CDV01974095 27/02/2024 BL002479317 28/02/2024 C000015154 ITM ALIM INTER ST QUENTIN FALL INTERMARCHE ITM ALIM INTER ST QUENTIN FALL 41 ROUTE DE SATOLAS ET BONCERD 38070 ST QUENTIN FALLAVIER 033676500012423996

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 12 48 CDV01974101 27/02/2024 BL002478803 28/02/2024 C000003170 ITM ALIM INTERN BRIGNOLES INTERMARCHE ITM ALIM INTERN BRIGNOLES ZAC DE NICOPOLISBP E13083171 B 83171 BRIGNOLES CEDEX 033676500012413904

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 10 40 CDV01974102 27/02/2024 BL002478660 28/02/2024 C000003166 ITM ALIM AMILY INTERMARCHE ITM ALIM AMILY 2066 RUE DU DOCTEUR SCHWEITZER 45200 AMILLY 033676500012414574

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 11 44 CDV01974103 27/02/2024 BL002479350 28/02/2024 C000006294 COOP. U  ETS EST ENT. ST JUST- SYSTEME U COOPERATIVE U ENSEIGNE ETS EST SERVICE PRODUITS FRAISBP 20396 68058 MULHOUSE CEDEX 2 033676500012424092

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 11 44 CDV01974106 27/02/2024 BL002478489 28/02/2024 C000015442 ITM ALIM INTER CASTETS - SAL INTERMARCHE ITM ALIM INTER CASTETS - SAL 292 RUE MAITENA40260 CASTETSFr 40260 CASTETS 033676500012414611

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 2 8 CDV01974114 27/02/2024 BL002478808 28/02/2024 C000004776 CSF CAVAILLON-AIX CARREFOUR CSF CAVAILLON-AIX 555 RUE ALBERT EINSTEIN13799 A 13799 AIX EN PROVENCE CEDEX 3 033676500012413935

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 13 52 CDV01974115 27/02/2024 BL002478496 28/02/2024 C000003187 LOGIDIS PLAISANCE DU TOUCH CARREFOUR LOGIDIS PLAISANCE DU TOUCH ZAC DE LA MENUDE031830 PLAISAN 31830 PLAISANCE DU TOUCH 033676500012413911

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 7 28 CDV01974130 27/02/2024 BL002479586 28/02/2024 C000003183 LCM   AIRE 2 CARREFOUR LCM   AIRE 2 SNC AIRE SUR LA LYSENTREPOT FL 62923 AIRE SUR LA LYS CEDEX 033676500012425419

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 2 8 CDV01974132 27/02/2024 BL002479375 28/02/2024 C000003188 CSD ALBY SUR CHERAN CARREFOUR CSD ALBY SUR CHERAN CSD ALBY SUR CHERAN35 ROUTE D 74540 ALBY SUR CHERAN 033676500012423880



8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 2 8 CDV01974138 27/02/2024 BL002479585 28/02/2024 C000005176 CSF BILLY BERCLAU SPC - 793 CARREFOUR CSF BILLY BERCLAU SPC - 793 PARC DES INDUSTRIES ARTOIS FLA 62138 BILLY BERCLAU 033676500012425433

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 7 28 CDV01974139 27/02/2024 BL002479321 28/02/2024 C000003186 LOGIDIS MACON CARREFOUR LOGIDIS MACON LOGIDIS COMPTOIRS MODERNESRUE 71000 SENNECE LES MACON 033676500012423873

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 11 44 CDV01974146 27/02/2024 BL002478514 28/02/2024 C000006283 COOPERATIVE U  ETS OUEST ENT. SYSTEME U COOPERATIVE U ENSEIGNE ETS OUE PLACE DES PLEIADES BP10944470 44470 CARQUEFOU 033676500012416738

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 2 8 CDV01974152 27/02/2024 BL002479526 28/02/2024 C000003213 SCAPEST ENTREPOT GALEC SCAPEST FRAIS CHALON ENTREPOT FRAISRUE GEORGES CLAU 57365 ENNERY 033676500012425204

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 1 4 CDV01974155 27/02/2024 BL002479527 28/02/2024 C000003329 SCAPEST ENNERY FRAIS GALEC SCAPEST FRAIS CHALON ENTREPOT FRAISRUE GEORGES CLAU 57365 ENNERY 033676500012425228

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 7 28 CDV01974159 27/02/2024 BL002479195 28/02/2024 C000006271 COOP. U  ETS NORD OUEST ENT. N SYSTEME U COOPERATIVE U ENSEIGNE ETS NOR 12 AVENUE DE LA COTE DE NACRE1 14054 CAEN CEDEX 4 033676500012416844

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 6 24 CDV01974166 27/02/2024 BL002478602 28/02/2024 C000003272 LCM LE RHEU CARREFOUR LCM LE RHEU ZAC LES CORMIERS035650 LE RHEU 35650 LE RHEU 033676500012418480

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 2 8 CDV01974167 27/02/2024 BL002478807 28/02/2024 C000003189 LOGIDIS SALON DE PROVENCE CARREFOUR LOGIDIS SALON DE PROVENCE ZI DE LA CRAUAVENUE GABRIEL VO 13667 SALON DE PROVENCE CEDEX 033676500012418473

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 1 4 CDV01974177 27/02/2024 BL002479180 28/02/2024 C000005899 CSF LA COURNEUVE CARREFOUR CSF LA COURNEUVE 53 RUE DE VERDUNCODE DEPOT 291 93120 LA COURNEUVE 033676500012419210

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 10 40 CDV01974184 27/02/2024 BL002478610 28/02/2024 C000006290 COOPERATIVE U  ETS OUEST ENT. SYSTEME U COOPERATIVE U ENSEIGNE ETS OUE PLACE DES PLEIADES BP10944470 44470 CARQUEFOU 033676500012419234

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 13 52 CDV01974186 27/02/2024 BL002478677 28/02/2024 C000006275 COOPERATIVE U  ETS OUEST ENT. SYSTEME U COOPERATIVE U ENSEIGNE ETS OUE PLACE DES PLEIADES BP10944470 44470 CARQUEFOU 033676500012419289

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 1 4 CDV01974189 27/02/2024 BL002479525 28/02/2024 C000018763 SCAPEST - CAPALOG - SAL GALEC SCAPEST FRAIS CHALON ENTREPOT FRAISRUE GEORGES CLAU 57365 ENNERY 033676500012425242

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 9 36 CDV01974191 27/02/2024 BL002478505 28/02/2024 C000020765 SCALANDES SCA 6 ALICE GALEC SCALANDES ENTREPOT ZA DE PEMEGNAN430 RUE MONGE   40000 MONT DE MARSAN 033676500012419258

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 8 32 CDV01974193 27/02/2024 BL002478594 28/02/2024 C000005879 SCARMOR ENTREPOT RIEC - ARA GALEC SCARMOR ENTREPOT LANDERNEAU - ZI DE BEL AIR29149 France 29149 033676500012419265

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 12 48 CDV01974203 27/02/2024 BL002479162 28/02/2024 C000019431 SCADIF REAU - SAL GALEC SCADIF ENTR  SAVIGNY LE TEMPLE RUE DE L INDUSTRIE77176 SAVIGN 77176 SAVIGNY LE TEMPLE 033676500012422425

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 20 80 CDV01974252 27/02/2024 BL002479192 28/02/2024 C000003275 SEDIFRAIS GONESSE EMC SEDIFRAIS GONESSE 6 AVENUE NUNGESSER ET COLI0955 95500 GONESSE 033676500012423088

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 3 12 CDV01974425 28/02/2024 BL002480483 29/02/2024 C000003023 CARREFOUR DAMMARTIN CMDE LIV CARREFOUR CARREFOUR DAMMARTIN CMDE LIV CHEZ KUEHNE et NAGEL liv MATIN 77230 DAMMARTIN EN GOELE 033676500012430505

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 11 44 CDV01974434 28/02/2024 BL002480481 29/02/2024 C000003024 CARREFOUR FLEURY CMDE LIV CARREFOUR CARREFOUR FLEURY CMDE LIV CHEZ XPOZI DES CIROLIERS39 RUE 91700 FLEURY MEROGIS 033676500012430512

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 6 24 CDV01974435 28/02/2024 BL002479737 29/02/2024 C000014331 CSF CESTAS FRAIS - ARA CARREFOUR CSF CESTAS FRAIS - ARA PARC ACTIVITE JARRY IIIROUTE D 33610 CESTAS 033676500012430574

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 6 24 CDV01974436 28/02/2024 BL002479947 29/02/2024 C000003025 CARREFOUR BAIN DE BRETAGNE CARREFOUR CARREFOUR BAIN DE BRETAGNE CHEZ TFE035470 BAIN DE BRETAGN 35470 BAIN DE BRETAGNE 033676500012430529

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 14 56 CDV01974657 28/02/2024 BL002479785 29/02/2024 C000016442 SOCAMAINE - 08 RECEPTION - ARA GALEC SOCAMAINE ENTREPOT CHAMPAGNE ROUTE DE PARIS72470 CHAMPAGNEF 72470 CHAMPAGNE 033676500012433766

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 4 16 CDV01974672 28/02/2024 BL002479739 29/02/2024 C000018891 CSF CESTAS MK PF - ARA CARREFOUR CSF CESTAS MK PF - ARA RUE ROUTE DE SAUCRATSPARC ACTI 33610 CESTAS 033676500012433803

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 6 24 CDV01974708 28/02/2024 BL002480497 29/02/2024 C000003233 AUCHAN HYPERMARCHE SAS LE COUD AUCHAN AUCHAN HYPERMARCHE SAS ENT LE AUCHAN APPRO PF REGION 38ACTIV 59783 LILLE CEDEX 9 033676500012435067

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 3 12 CDV01974730 28/02/2024 BL002480084 29/02/2024 C000003231 AUCHAN HYPERMARCHE SAS ENT LE AUCHAN AUCHAN HYPERMARCHE SAS ENT LE QUARTIER DU PERIGORDCHEMIN DE 84130 LE PONTET 033676500012435050

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 6 24 CDV01974731 28/02/2024 BL002479793 29/02/2024 C000003210 CSF BOURGES II FRAIS 562 CARREFOUR CSF BOURGES II FRAIS 562 ZAC DU MOUTETRUE JOSEPH ARISTI 18000 BOURGES 033676500012435043

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 6 24 CDV01974763 28/02/2024 BL002480479 29/02/2024 C000003241 SCAPNOR GALEC SCAPNOR BRUYERES SUR OISE ZAECHEMIN DU BAC DES AUBINS095 95820 BRUYERES SUR OISE 033676500012435883

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 2 8 CDV01974768 28/02/2024 BL002480503 29/02/2024 C000005158 AUCHAN SUPERMARCHE EX ATAC ST AUCHAN AUCHAN SUPERMARCHE EX ATAC ST EX ATAC ST OUEN CHEZ ID LOGIST 95310 ST OUEN L AUMONE 033676500012435906

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 5 20 CDV01974795 28/02/2024 BL002480491 29/02/2024 C000003165 CMUC CREPY EN VALOIS CARREFOUR CMUC CREPY EN VALOIS ZI LOUIS ARMAND060800 CREPY EN 60800 CREPY EN VALOIS 033676500012436262

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 5 20 CDV01974796 28/02/2024 BL002479752 29/02/2024 C000003221 AUCHAN HYPERMARCHE SAS ENT BEY AUCHAN AUCHAN HYPERMARCHE SAS ENT BEY 19 PEP DU BOS PLAN033750 BEYCH 33750 BEYCHAC ET CAILLAU 033676500012436330

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 3 12 CDV01974798 28/02/2024 BL002480505 29/02/2024 C000003243 AUCHAN SUPERMARCHE CHILLY AUCHAN AUCHAN SUPERMARCHE CHILLY ZI LA BUTTE AU BERGER28 30 RUE 91380 CHILLY MAZARIN 033676500012436279

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 7 28 CDV01974804 28/02/2024 BL002479805 29/02/2024 C000003220 AUCHAN HYPERMARCHE CHANCEAUX S AUCHAN AUCHAN HYPERMARCHE CHANCEAUX S AUCHAN HYPERMARCHE PRODUITS FR 37390 CHANCEAUX SUR CHOISILLE 033676500012436644

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 8 32 CDV01974912 28/02/2024 BL002480490 29/02/2024 C000003184 LOGIDIS COMBS LA VILLE CARREFOUR LOGIDIS COMBS LA VILLE LOGIDIS SENARTZAC PARIS SUD 4E 77384 COMBS LA VILLE CEDEX 033676500012442249

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 1 4 CDV01974914 28/02/2024 BL002480501 29/02/2024 C000003250 AUCHAN SUPERMARCHE AMIENS AUCHAN AUCHAN SUPERMARCHE AMIENS 350 rue DES CATELETSZAC DES BO 80470 ST SAUVEUR 033676500012438327

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 2 8 CDV01974920 28/02/2024 BL002479758 29/02/2024 C000015513 COOP U ENS ETS SUD STE COLOMBE SYSTEME U COOPERATIVE U ENSEIGNE ETS SUD LA TRANCHE SUR MER85360 LA TRA 85360 LA TRANCHE SUR MER 033676500012437030

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 13 52 CDV01974939 28/02/2024 BL002479789 29/02/2024 C000003178 ITM ALIM INTERN LOUVIERS INTERMARCHE ITM ALIM INTERN LOUVIERS ECOPARC LOUVIERS SUDBP 4060274 27404 LOUVIERS CEDEX 033676500012437016

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 11 44 CDV01974945 28/02/2024 BL002480088 29/02/2024 C000006298 COOPERATIVE U ETS SUD ENT. VEN SYSTEME U COOPERATIVE U ENSEIGNE ETS SUD LA TRANCHE SUR MER85360 LA TRA 85360 LA TRANCHE SUR MER 033676500012439300

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 3 12 CDV01974950 28/02/2024 BL002479746 29/02/2024 C000003321 CASINO ENT GS MONTBARTIER EMC CASINO ENT GS MONTBARTIER EASYDIS ZAC GRAND SUD LOGISTIQ 82700 MONTBARTIER 033676500012439218

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 5 20 CDV01974966 28/02/2024 BL002480486 29/02/2024 C000020232 ITM ALIM INTER PARIS MELUN SEN INTERMARCHE ITM ALIM INTER PARIS MELUN SEN 390 AVENUE ANNA LINDH77240 VER 77240 VERT ST DENIS 033676500012438280

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 1 4 CDV01974980 28/02/2024 BL002479747 29/02/2024 C000003227 CASINO ENTREPOT LIMOGES EMC CASINO ENTREPOT LIMOGES AVENUE DE BROGLIE087000 LIMOGE 87000 LIMOGES 033676500012439201

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 3 12 CDV01974983 28/02/2024 BL002480082 29/02/2024 C000003223 CASINO ENTREPOT GS AIX 1 EMC CASINO ENTREPOT GS AIX 1 RUE PERRINZONE INDUSTRIELLE LE 13090 AIX EN PROVENCE 033676500012439195

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 2 8 CDV01975045 28/02/2024 BL002479964 29/02/2024 C000003252 CASINO ENTREPOT GS GAEL EMC CASINO ENTREPOT GS GAEL PARC ACTIVITE LE CHENE035290 G 35290 GAEL 033676500012438334

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 15 60 CDV01975060 28/02/2024 BL002479783 29/02/2024 C000017844 SCANORMANDE HAUTS GLOS FRAIS GALEC SCANORMANDE ENTREPOT ZI NORDFOURNISSEUR INTERNE: 28 14100 LISIEUX 033676500012439287

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 12 48 CDV01975061 28/02/2024 BL002479951 29/02/2024 C000014720 ITM ALIM INTER ERBREE - SAL INTERMARCHE ITM ALIM INTER ERBREE - SAL PARC D ACTIVITES LA HUPERIELIE 35500 ERBREE 033676500012439263

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 7 28 CDV01975069 28/02/2024 BL002479792 29/02/2024 C000003166 ITM ALIM AMILY INTERMARCHE ITM ALIM AMILY 2066 RUE DU DOCTEUR SCHWEITZER 45200 AMILLY 033676500012441006

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 13 52 CDV01975072 28/02/2024 BL002480073 29/02/2024 C000003170 ITM ALIM INTERN BRIGNOLES INTERMARCHE ITM ALIM INTERN BRIGNOLES ZAC DE NICOPOLISBP E13083171 B 83171 BRIGNOLES CEDEX 033676500012439164

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 8 32 CDV01975073 28/02/2024 BL002479954 29/02/2024 C000018806 ITM ALIM INTER NEULLIAC - SAL INTERMARCHE ITM ALIM INTER NEULLIAC - SAL P.A DU PONT ST CARADEC-KERGOUE 56300 NEULLIAC 033676500012438266

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 6 24 CDV01975075 28/02/2024 BL002479804 29/02/2024 C000003212 SCAOUEST ENTREPOT GALEC SCAOUEST ENTREPOT ROUTE DE LA CORDEMAIS44360 ST 44360 ST ETIENNE DE MONTLUC 033676500012445257

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 7 28 CDV01975077 28/02/2024 BL002480487 29/02/2024 C000003174 ITM ALIM INTERN CANLY INTERMARCHE ITM ALIM INTERN CANLY LIEU DIT ST CORNEILLECD 260606 60680 CANLY 033676500012441013

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 7 28 CDV01975078 28/02/2024 BL002479791 29/02/2024 C000014540 ITM ALIM INTER BOURGES INTERMARCHE ITM ALIM INTER BOURGES ZAC DE LA VOIE ROMAINELIEU DIT 18000 BOURGES 033676500012439256

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 13 52 CDV01975079 28/02/2024 BL002480074 29/02/2024 C000003346 ITM ALIM INTERN BEZIERS INTERMARCHE ITM ALIM INTERN BEZIERS ZA LA MERIDIENNELES MATHES0344 34420 VILLENEUVE LES BEZIERS 033676500012439232

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 25 100 CDV01975080 28/02/2024 BL002479734 29/02/2024 C000003345 ITM ALIM INTERN MONTBARTIER 2 INTERMARCHE ITM ALIM INTERN MONTBARTIER 2 BATIMENT 2RUE RAIMON JOUAN ET 82700 MONTBARTIER 033676500012439225

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 2 8 CDV01975081 28/02/2024 BL002479732 29/02/2024 C000019661 ITM ALIM INTER ANGOULEME - SAL INTERMARCHE ITM ALIM INTER ANGOULEME - SAL 1 ROUTE DE ROBINETTES16440 ROU 16440 ROULLET ST ESTEPHE 033676500012439331

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 4 16 CDV01975083 28/02/2024 BL002479733 29/02/2024 C000015442 ITM ALIM INTER CASTETS - SAL INTERMARCHE ITM ALIM INTER CASTETS - SAL 292 RUE MAITENA40260 CASTETSFr 40260 CASTETS 033676500012438341

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 3 12 CDV01975096 28/02/2024 BL002480499 29/02/2024 C000003240 AUCHAN HYPERM  ST OUEN AUCHAN AUCHAN HYPERM SAINT OUEN 6 AVENUE DU FOND DE VAUXZA DU 95310 ST OUEN L AUMONE 033676500012441846

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 4 16 CDV01975101 28/02/2024 BL002479795 29/02/2024 C000003209 CSF ALLONNES CARREFOUR CSF ALLONNES ZAC MonneeRue du Champ du Verg 72700 ALLONNES 033676500012439188

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 5 20 CDV01975113 28/02/2024 BL002480076 29/02/2024 C000004776 CSF CAVAILLON-AIX CARREFOUR CSF CAVAILLON-AIX 555 RUE ALBERT EINSTEIN13799 A 13799 AIX EN PROVENCE CEDEX 3 033676500012441020

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 5 20 CDV01975138 28/02/2024 BL002479800 29/02/2024 C000003190 LOGIDIS OUEST CARPIQUET CARREFOUR LOGIDIS OUEST CARPIQUET ZONE INDUSTRIELLE014650 CARPIQ 14650 CARPIQUET 033676500012441808

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 4 16 CDV01975141 28/02/2024 BL002480511 29/02/2024 C000006271 COOP. U  ETS NORD OUEST ENT. N SYSTEME U COOPERATIVE U ENSEIGNE ETS NOR 12 AVENUE DE LA COTE DE NACRE1 14054 CAEN CEDEX 4 033676500012443017

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 8 32 CDV01975151 28/02/2024 BL002479956 29/02/2024 C000003272 LCM LE RHEU CARREFOUR LCM LE RHEU ZAC LES CORMIERS035650 LE RHEU 35650 LE RHEU 033676500012443000

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 2 8 CDV01975161 28/02/2024 BL002480079 29/02/2024 C000003189 LOGIDIS SALON DE PROVENCE CARREFOUR LOGIDIS SALON DE PROVENCE ZI DE LA CRAUAVENUE GABRIEL VO 13667 SALON DE PROVENCE CEDEX 033676500012444724

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 11 44 CDV01975163 28/02/2024 BL002479760 29/02/2024 C000006283 COOPERATIVE U  ETS OUEST ENT. SYSTEME U COOPERATIVE U ENSEIGNE ETS OUE PLACE DES PLEIADES BP10944470 44470 CARQUEFOU 033676500012442973

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 4 16 CDV01975164 28/02/2024 BL002479967 29/02/2024 C000006290 COOPERATIVE U  ETS OUEST ENT. SYSTEME U COOPERATIVE U ENSEIGNE ETS OUE PLACE DES PLEIADES BP10944470 44470 CARQUEFOU 033676500012443703

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 17 68 CDV01975170 28/02/2024 BL002479809 29/02/2024 C000006275 COOPERATIVE U  ETS OUEST ENT. SYSTEME U COOPERATIVE U ENSEIGNE ETS OUE PLACE DES PLEIADES BP10944470 44470 CARQUEFOU 033676500012443642

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 1 4 CDV01975182 28/02/2024 BL002480495 29/02/2024 C000005899 CSF LA COURNEUVE CARREFOUR CSF LA COURNEUVE 53 RUE DE VERDUNCODE DEPOT 291 93120 LA COURNEUVE 033676500012444748

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 3 12 CDV01975188 28/02/2024 BL002479750 29/02/2024 C000020765 SCALANDES SCA 6 ALICE GALEC SCALANDES ENTREPOT ZA DE PEMEGNAN430 RUE MONGE   40000 MONT DE MARSAN 033676500012445271

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 12 48 CDV01975192 28/02/2024 BL002479944 29/02/2024 C000005879 SCARMOR ENTREPOT RIEC - ARA GALEC SCARMOR ENTREPOT LANDERNEAU - ZI DE BEL AIR29149 France 29149 033676500012445561

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 6 24 CDV01975203 28/02/2024 BL002480478 29/02/2024 C000019431 SCADIF REAU - SAL GALEC SCADIF ENTR  SAVIGNY LE TEMPLE RUE DE L INDUSTRIE77176 SAVIGN 77176 SAVIGNY LE TEMPLE 033676500012447473

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 30 120 CDV01975221 28/02/2024 BL002480508 29/02/2024 C000003275 SEDIFRAIS GONESSE EMC SEDIFRAIS GONESSE 6 AVENUE NUNGESSER ET COLI0955 95500 GONESSE 033676500012447794

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 8 32 CDV01975271 29/02/2024 BL002480938 01/03/2024 C000006035 SCASO ENTREPOT BEYCHAC II FRAI GALEC SCASO ENTREPOT CESTAS ZI DE TOCTOUSAUENT PRODUITS FR 33612 CESTAS CEDEX 033676500012467648

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 6 24 CDV01975278 29/02/2024 BL002481445 01/03/2024 C000020309 ITM PROXI CORA TIGERY - SLD PROVERA ITM PROXI CORA TIGERY CDE PAY ETS EXPLOITATION41 RUE MICHEL 91026 EVRY CEDEX 033676500012467570

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 8 32 CDV01975309 29/02/2024 BL002481285 01/03/2024 C000003027 ENTREPOT CARREFOUR HYPER FUVEA CARREFOUR ENTREPOT CARREFOUR HYPER FUVEA ZAC SAINT CHARLES13710 FUVEAUF 13710 FUVEAU 033676500012467440

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 6 24 CDV01975311 29/02/2024 BL002481415 01/03/2024 C000003024 CARREFOUR FLEURY CMDE LIV CARREFOUR CARREFOUR FLEURY CMDE LIV CHEZ XPOZI DES CIROLIERS39 RUE 91700 FLEURY MEROGIS 033676500012467419



8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 8 32 CDV01975318 29/02/2024 BL002481413 01/03/2024 C000003023 CARREFOUR DAMMARTIN CMDE LIV CARREFOUR CARREFOUR DAMMARTIN CMDE LIV CHEZ KUEHNE et NAGEL liv MATIN 77230 DAMMARTIN EN GOELE 033676500012467402

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 9 36 CDV01975319 29/02/2024 BL002481278 01/03/2024 C000003026 CARREFOUR BEZIERS CMDE LIV CARREFOUR CARREFOUR BEZIERS CMDE LIV ACTIVITE CARREFOUR034420 VILLE 34420 VILLENEUVE LES BEZIERS 033676500012467433

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 7 28 CDV01975320 29/02/2024 BL002481138 01/03/2024 C000003025 CARREFOUR BAIN DE BRETAGNE CARREFOUR CARREFOUR BAIN DE BRETAGNE CHEZ TFE035470 BAIN DE BRETAGN 35470 BAIN DE BRETAGNE 033676500012467426

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 6 24 CDV01975321 29/02/2024 BL002480946 01/03/2024 C000014331 CSF CESTAS FRAIS - ARA CARREFOUR CSF CESTAS FRAIS - ARA PARC ACTIVITE JARRY IIIROUTE D 33610 CESTAS 033676500012467532

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 12 48 CDV01975330 29/02/2024 BL002481268 01/03/2024 C000003090 LECASUD ENTREPOT GALEC LECASUD ENTREPOT LE LUCZI LES LAUVESDEPOT N 308 83340 LE LUC 033676500012467457

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 2 8 CDV01975331 29/02/2024 BL002481275 01/03/2024 C000003506 LECASUD CABANNES GALEC LECASUD ENTREPOT LE LUCZI LES LAUVESDEPOT N 308 83340 LE LUC 033676500012467617

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 7 28 CDV01975599 29/02/2024 BL002480948 01/03/2024 C000018891 CSF CESTAS MK PF - ARA CARREFOUR CSF CESTAS MK PF - ARA RUE ROUTE DE SAUCRATSPARC ACTI 33610 CESTAS 033676500012467556

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 8 32 CDV01975626 29/02/2024 BL002481297 01/03/2024 C000003231 AUCHAN HYPERMARCHE SAS ENT LE AUCHAN AUCHAN HYPERMARCHE SAS ENT LE QUARTIER DU PERIGORDCHEMIN DE 84130 LE PONTET 033676500012467471

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 1 4 CDV01975628 29/02/2024 BL002481430 01/03/2024 C000003240 AUCHAN HYPERM  ST OUEN AUCHAN AUCHAN HYPERM SAINT OUEN 6 AVENUE DU FOND DE VAUXZA DU 95310 ST OUEN L AUMONE 033676500012467600

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 3 12 CDV01975630 29/02/2024 BL002481429 01/03/2024 C000003233 AUCHAN HYPERMARCHE SAS LE COUD AUCHAN AUCHAN HYPERMARCHE SAS ENT LE AUCHAN APPRO PF REGION 38ACTIV 59783 LILLE CEDEX 9 033676500012467594

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 18 72 CDV01975642 29/02/2024 BL002481073 01/03/2024 C000003210 CSF BOURGES II FRAIS 562 CARREFOUR CSF BOURGES II FRAIS 562 ZAC DU MOUTETRUE JOSEPH ARISTI 18000 BOURGES 033676500012467464

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 2 8 CDV01975645 29/02/2024 BL002480961 01/03/2024 C000003221 AUCHAN HYPERMARCHE SAS ENT BEY AUCHAN AUCHAN HYPERMARCHE SAS ENT BEY 19 PEP DU BOS PLAN033750 BEYCH 33750 BEYCHAC ET CAILLAU 033676500012467587

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 1 4 CDV01975650 29/02/2024 BL002481438 01/03/2024 C000005158 AUCHAN SUPERMARCHE EX ATAC ST AUCHAN AUCHAN SUPERMARCHE EX ATAC ST EX ATAC ST OUEN CHEZ ID LOGIST 95310 ST OUEN L AUMONE 033676500012467501

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 1 4 CDV01975668 29/02/2024 BL002480953 01/03/2024 C000003374 CASINO ENT PS MONTBARTIER EMC CASINO ENT PS MONTBARTIER EASYDIS ZAC GRAND SUD LOGISTIQ 82700 MONTBARTIER 033676500012467488

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 4 16 CDV01975669 29/02/2024 BL002481412 01/03/2024 C000003241 SCAPNOR GALEC SCAPNOR BRUYERES SUR OISE ZAECHEMIN DU BAC DES AUBINS095 95820 BRUYERES SUR OISE 033676500012468294

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 7 28 CDV01975678 29/02/2024 BL002481088 01/03/2024 C000003220 AUCHAN HYPERMARCHE CHANCEAUX S AUCHAN AUCHAN HYPERMARCHE CHANCEAUX S AUCHAN HYPERMARCHE PRODUITS FR 37390 CHANCEAUX SUR CHOISILLE 033676500012467785

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 4 16 CDV01975683 29/02/2024 BL002481433 01/03/2024 C000003250 AUCHAN SUPERMARCHE AMIENS AUCHAN AUCHAN SUPERMARCHE AMIENS 350 rue DES CATELETSZAC DES BO 80470 ST SAUVEUR 033676500012468317

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 3 12 CDV01975684 29/02/2024 BL002481421 01/03/2024 C000003165 CMUC CREPY EN VALOIS CARREFOUR CMUC CREPY EN VALOIS ZI LOUIS ARMAND060800 CREPY EN 60800 CREPY EN VALOIS 033676500012468287

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 1 4 CDV01975688 29/02/2024 BL002481434 01/03/2024 C000003243 AUCHAN SUPERMARCHE CHILLY AUCHAN AUCHAN SUPERMARCHE CHILLY ZI LA BUTTE AU BERGER28 30 RUE 91380 CHILLY MAZARIN 033676500012468300

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 7 28 CDV01975696 29/02/2024 BL002481293 01/03/2024 C000003223 CASINO ENTREPOT GS AIX 1 EMC CASINO ENTREPOT GS AIX 1 RUE PERRINZONE INDUSTRIELLE LE 13090 AIX EN PROVENCE 033676500012469529

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 2 8 CDV01975705 29/02/2024 BL002481148 01/03/2024 C000003252 CASINO ENTREPOT GS GAEL EMC CASINO ENTREPOT GS GAEL PARC ACTIVITE LE CHENE035290 G 35290 GAEL 033676500012469116

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 13 52 CDV01975711 29/02/2024 BL002481426 01/03/2024 C000003184 LOGIDIS COMBS LA VILLE CARREFOUR LOGIDIS COMBS LA VILLE LOGIDIS SENARTZAC PARIS SUD 4E 77384 COMBS LA VILLE CEDEX 033676500012469697

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 5 20 CDV01975839 29/02/2024 BL002480965 01/03/2024 C000015513 COOP U ENS ETS SUD STE COLOMBE SYSTEME U COOPERATIVE U ENSEIGNE ETS SUD LA TRANCHE SUR MER85360 LA TRA 85360 LA TRANCHE SUR MER 033676500012473069

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 8 32 CDV01975843 29/02/2024 BL002481141 01/03/2024 C000018806 ITM ALIM INTER NEULLIAC - SAL INTERMARCHE ITM ALIM INTER NEULLIAC - SAL P.A DU PONT ST CARADEC-KERGOUE 56300 NEULLIAC 033676500012470013

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 9 36 CDV01975845 29/02/2024 BL002480942 01/03/2024 C000003345 ITM ALIM INTERN MONTBARTIER 2 INTERMARCHE ITM ALIM INTERN MONTBARTIER 2 BATIMENT 2RUE RAIMON JOUAN ET 82700 MONTBARTIER 033676500012472994

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 12 48 CDV01975854 29/02/2024 BL002481059 01/03/2024 C000003166 ITM ALIM AMILY INTERMARCHE ITM ALIM AMILY 2066 RUE DU DOCTEUR SCHWEITZER 45200 AMILLY 033676500012470419

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 15 60 CDV01975861 29/02/2024 BL002481281 01/03/2024 C000003346 ITM ALIM INTERN BEZIERS INTERMARCHE ITM ALIM INTERN BEZIERS ZA LA MERIDIENNELES MATHES0344 34420 VILLENEUVE LES BEZIERS 033676500012473823

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 14 56 CDV01975862 29/02/2024 BL002481299 01/03/2024 C000006298 COOPERATIVE U ETS SUD ENT. VEN SYSTEME U COOPERATIVE U ENSEIGNE ETS SUD LA TRANCHE SUR MER85360 LA TRA 85360 LA TRANCHE SUR MER 033676500012473908

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 8 32 CDV01975864 29/02/2024 BL002481419 01/03/2024 C000003174 ITM ALIM INTERN CANLY INTERMARCHE ITM ALIM INTERN CANLY LIEU DIT ST CORNEILLECD 260606 60680 CANLY 033676500012470426

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 12 48 CDV01975867 29/02/2024 BL002481065 01/03/2024 C000014540 ITM ALIM INTER BOURGES INTERMARCHE ITM ALIM INTER BOURGES ZAC DE LA VOIE ROMAINELIEU DIT 18000 BOURGES 033676500012473861

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 2 8 CDV01975868 29/02/2024 BL002481956 01/03/2024 C000003176 ITM ALIM INTERN LUXEMONT INTERMARCHE ITM ALIM INTERN LUXEMONT BASE DE LUXEMONTZA LE SALOIR R 51300 LUXEMONT ET VILLOTTE 033676500012482405

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 7 28 CDV01975874 29/02/2024 BL002481418 01/03/2024 C000020232 ITM ALIM INTER PARIS MELUN SEN INTERMARCHE ITM ALIM INTER PARIS MELUN SEN 390 AVENUE ANNA LINDH77240 VER 77240 VERT ST DENIS 033676500012470464

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 7 28 CDV01975877 29/02/2024 BL002481076 01/03/2024 C000003209 CSF ALLONNES CARREFOUR CSF ALLONNES ZAC MonneeRue du Champ du Verg 72700 ALLONNES 033676500012472987

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 6 24 CDV01975883 29/02/2024 BL002481143 01/03/2024 C000014720 ITM ALIM INTER ERBREE - SAL INTERMARCHE ITM ALIM INTER ERBREE - SAL PARC D ACTIVITES LA HUPERIELIE 35500 ERBREE 033676500012473885

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 7 28 CDV01975884 29/02/2024 BL002480944 01/03/2024 C000015442 ITM ALIM INTER CASTETS - SAL INTERMARCHE ITM ALIM INTER CASTETS - SAL 292 RUE MAITENA40260 CASTETSFr 40260 CASTETS 033676500012470440

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 20 80 CDV01975889 29/02/2024 BL002481284 01/03/2024 C000003170 ITM ALIM INTERN BRIGNOLES INTERMARCHE ITM ALIM INTERN BRIGNOLES ZAC DE NICOPOLISBP E13083171 B 83171 BRIGNOLES CEDEX 033676500012473786

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 11 44 CDV01975891 29/02/2024 BL002481067 01/03/2024 C000003178 ITM ALIM INTERN LOUVIERS INTERMARCHE ITM ALIM INTERN LOUVIERS ECOPARC LOUVIERS SUDBP 4060274 27404 LOUVIERS CEDEX 033676500012473793

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 4 16 CDV01975893 29/02/2024 BL002480945 01/03/2024 C000019661 ITM ALIM INTER ANGOULEME - SAL INTERMARCHE ITM ALIM INTER ANGOULEME - SAL 1 ROUTE DE ROBINETTES16440 ROU 16440 ROULLET ST ESTEPHE 033676500012473977

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 17 68 CDV01975896 29/02/2024 BL002480950 01/03/2024 C000003187 LOGIDIS PLAISANCE DU TOUCH CARREFOUR LOGIDIS PLAISANCE DU TOUCH ZAC DE LA MENUDE031830 PLAISAN 31830 PLAISANCE DU TOUCH 033676500012470433

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 9 36 CDV01975898 29/02/2024 BL002480936 01/03/2024 C000015830 SCACHAP - LIV CHARC TRAITEUR - GALEC SCACHAP ENTREPOT 056260 ZI DE LA GARE016700 RUFFECFran 16700 RUFFEC 033676500012470457

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 5 20 CDV01975910 29/02/2024 BL002481287 01/03/2024 C000004776 CSF CAVAILLON-AIX CARREFOUR CSF CAVAILLON-AIX 555 RUE ALBERT EINSTEIN13799 A 13799 AIX EN PROVENCE CEDEX 3 033676500012473847

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 12 48 CDV01975924 29/02/2024 BL002481079 01/03/2024 C000003190 LOGIDIS OUEST CARPIQUET CARREFOUR LOGIDIS OUEST CARPIQUET ZONE INDUSTRIELLE014650 CARPIQ 14650 CARPIQUET 033676500012473809

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 6 24 CDV01975934 29/02/2024 BL002481144 01/03/2024 C000003272 LCM LE RHEU CARREFOUR LCM LE RHEU ZAC LES CORMIERS035650 LE RHEU 35650 LE RHEU 033676500012473816

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 2 8 CDV01975952 29/02/2024 BL002481290 01/03/2024 C000003189 LOGIDIS SALON DE PROVENCE CARREFOUR LOGIDIS SALON DE PROVENCE ZI DE LA CRAUAVENUE GABRIEL VO 13667 SALON DE PROVENCE CEDEX 033676500012477074

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 2 8 CDV01935496 28/02/2024 BL002479986 29/02/2024 C000006277 COOPERATIVE U  ETS NORD OUEST SYSTEME U COOPERATIVE U ENSEIGNE ETS NOR 12 AVENUE DE LA COTE DE NACRE1 14054 CAEN CEDEX 4 033676500012431397

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 4 16 CDV01936669 28/02/2024 BL002479993 29/02/2024 C000006292 COOPERATIVE U  ETS OUEST ENT. SYSTEME U COOPERATIVE U ENSEIGNE ETS OUE PLACE DES PLEIADES BP10944470 44470 CARQUEFOU 033676500012431342

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 2 8 CDV01974247 28/02/2024 BL002479992 29/02/2024 C000003264 MONOPRIX ENTREPOT 7716 TOURS EMC MONOPRIX ENTREPOT 7716 TOURS ZAC LA LIODERE037300 JOUE LES 37300 JOUE LES TOURS 033676500012431373

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 5 20 CDV01974251 28/02/2024 BL002480641 29/02/2024 C000003255 MONOPRIX ENT7711 GARONOR EMC MONOPRIX ENT7711 GARONOR SAMADARUE ROBERT BREMOND093600 93600 AULNAY SOUS BOIS 033676500012441280

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 8 32 CDV01974258 28/02/2024 BL002480642 29/02/2024 C000003266 MONOPRIX ENTREPO 7709  GAROSUD EMC MONOPRIX ENTREPOT 7709 GAROSUD PARC DES HAUTS DE FRANCE WISSO 91320 WISSOUS 033676500012441273

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 1 4 CDV01974329 28/02/2024 BL002480613 29/02/2024 C000002877 BP ROMANGE - 31838 BP BP ROMANGE - 31838 EFR SERVICES FranceAUTOROUTE A 39700 ORCHAMPS 033676500012443215

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 1 4 CDV01974466 28/02/2024 BL002480597 29/02/2024 C000003244 AUCHAN SUPERMARCHE ENTREPOT VA AUCHAN AUCHAN SUPERMARCHE ENTREPOT VA REGION SUDQUARTIER DE BEAUVERT 26700 LA GARDE ADHEMAR 033676500012440702

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 1 4 CDV01974648 28/02/2024 BL002479822 29/02/2024 C000002046 DYNEFF LES HERBIERS DYNEFF DYNEFF LES HERBIERS AIRE LES HERBIERSA 8785500 LES 85500 LES HERBIERS 033676500012433810

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 1 4 CDV01974682 28/02/2024 BL002480410 29/02/2024 C000018129 DYNEFF ST ELOI DYNEFF DYNEFF ST ELOI AUTOROUTE A25AIRE DE ST ELOI59 59114 STEENVOORDE 033676500012439553

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 1 4 CDV01974720 28/02/2024 BL002479880 29/02/2024 C000020245 AVIA SAUGON OUEST AVIA AVIA SAUGON OUEST SARL SIGESSAUTOROUTE A10AIRE D 33920 SAUGON 033676500012435487

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 1 4 CDV01974743 28/02/2024 BL002480243 29/02/2024 C000018228 DYNEFF TOULOUSE SUD NORD DYNEFF DYNEFF TOULOUSE SUD NORD AUTOROUTE A61AIRE DE TOULOUSE 31450 DEYME 033676500012435845

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 1 4 CDV01974812 28/02/2024 BL002480274 29/02/2024 C000019761 SOCAMIL BAT D-FRAIS ALLOTI - L GALEC 15 LECLERC MONTAUBAN SODIBAG ROUTE DE L ABBAYE1582000 MONTA 82000 MONTAUBAN 033676500012437955

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 1 4 CDV01974817 28/02/2024 BL002480289 29/02/2024 C000019761 SOCAMIL BAT D-FRAIS ALLOTI - L GALEC 24 LECLERC AURILLAC AURILLAC DISTRIBUTIONZAC DE LA 15004 AURILLAC CEDEX 033676500012437955

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 1 4 CDV01974823 28/02/2024 BL002480326 29/02/2024 C000019761 SOCAMIL BAT D-FRAIS ALLOTI - L GALEC 44 LECLERC ONET LE CHATEAU 14 ROUTE DE SEVERAC4412850 ONE 12850 ONET LE CHATEAU 033676500012438112

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 1 4 CDV01974830 28/02/2024 BL002480232 29/02/2024 C000019761 SOCAMIL BAT D-FRAIS ALLOTI - L GALEC 109 CL DISTRILYS - ARA 615 ROUTE DE TARBES31470 ST LY 31470 ST LYS 033676500012438112

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 1 4 CDV01974832 28/02/2024 BL002480286 29/02/2024 C000019761 SOCAMIL BAT D-FRAIS ALLOTI - L GALEC 117 CL CARCASSONNE - SAL SAS OXYDIS2 AV DU SOUVENIR FRA 11000 CARCASSONNE 033676500012437955

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 1 4 CDV01974833 28/02/2024 BL002480314 29/02/2024 C000019761 SOCAMIL BAT D-FRAIS ALLOTI - L GALEC 118 - LECLERC BEZIERS - SAL SAS MARANDISRUE JEAN BRULLER D 34500 BEZIERS 033676500012437955

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 1 4 CDV01974836 28/02/2024 BL002480260 29/02/2024 C000019761 SOCAMIL BAT D-FRAIS ALLOTI - L GALEC 6 LECLERC SODIREV SA SODIREVROUTE DE REVEL631650 31650 ST ORENS DE GAMEVILLE 033676500012437955

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 4 16 CDV01975076 28/02/2024 BL002480603 29/02/2024 C000020573 ITM ALIM INTER DONZERE - SLD INTERMARCHE ITM ALIM INTER DONZERE - SLD ZI DES EOLIENNES26290 DONZEREF 26290 DONZERE 033676500012440740

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 1 4 CDV01975122 28/02/2024 BL002479950 29/02/2024 C000006123 BISTROT SNACK DISTRIBUTION RHD DISTRIBUTION BISTROT SNACK DISTRIBUTION CEDRIC LELANDOIS12 RUE DE L AV 14650 CARPIQUET 033676500012445448

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 2 8 CDV01975130 28/02/2024 BL002480066 28/02/2024 C000015507 ITM PROXI SEGUREL 319 - LIV SA INTERMARCHE ITM PROXI SEGUREL CDE PAY - SA ETS EXPLOITATION41 RUE MICHEL 91026 EVRY CEDEX 033676500012441570

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 5 20 CDV01975148 28/02/2024 BL002479981 29/02/2024 C000006277 COOPERATIVE U  ETS NORD OUEST SYSTEME U COOPERATIVE U ENSEIGNE ETS NOR 12 AVENUE DE LA COTE DE NACRE1 14054 CAEN CEDEX 4 033676500012444977

8324 PLAT CAESAR PLT POIVRON DAU 320G X43367651008470 409191 10/03/2024 4 16 CDV01975167 28/02/2024 BL002479977 29/02/2024 C000006292 COOPERATIVE U  ETS OUEST ENT. SYSTEME U COOPERATIVE U ENSEIGNE ETS OUE PLACE DES PLEIADES BP10944470 44470 CARQUEFOU 033676500012444854


